Me2We Summit | June 13-14, 2019 | Program Schedule

Thursday, June 13

TIME

10-10:30 AM
10:30-10:45 AM

10:45-11:25 AM

11:35-12:15 PM

RE1

RE2

RE3

RE4

RE5

BE1

BE2

BE3

B34

SESSION TOPIC

Registration + Community Art + CDE Exhibit

As I've Been Growing Up:
Stories from a Youth Leader

Breakout Sessions
TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Microagressions + Sexism at Work

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Racial Disparities

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Black History 101

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Latinx History 101

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Resiliency + Advocacy

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Career Assessment

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Developing a Business Concept

Breakout Sessions
TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Financial Aid

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Personal Finance

SESSION TYPE

Interactive
Tablers, TAs

Keynote

Track - Racial Equity

Track - Racial Equity
Track - Racial Equity
Track - Racial Equity

Track - Racial Equity

Track - Business + Ed

Track - Business + Ed

Track - Business + Ed

Track - Business + Ed

FACILITATOR

Jenny Pickens
Alina Talladen

Symone Simmons

Giovanni Figaro
Me2We Alum
Alex Mitchner
CAYLA Alum

Zo Mpofu
Buncombe County HHS

Keynon Lake
MDTMT

Melvis Madrigal
MAHEC

Marta Alcala-Williams
Asheville City Schools
Jasmine Riddle
UNCG Freshman

Ellenore Holbrook
UNCA Career Ctr

Professor Manns

Laura Misner
CFNC

Jason Mohammed
Leadership Consulting
Zion Walker

LOCATION

Lobby Area

MAX # OF PPL

Open

ALL
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Friday, June 14

TIME

12:15-1PM
1:15-2 PM

10-10:30 AM

10:30-10:45 AM

10:45-11:25 AM

cn

CI2

CI3

Cl4

CI5

RE1

RE2

RE3

SESSION TOPIC

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Healthy Masculinity

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Healthy Relationships & Consent

BLACK GIRL MAGIC!
Listening Sessions

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: LGBTQ 101

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Intersectionality

Lunch
Privilege Beads Activity
Registration + Community Art + CDE Exhibit
When We Were Young:
Stories from ASCORE Alumni
Breakout Sessions

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Microagressions + Sexism at Work

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Racial Disparities

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Black History 101

SESSION TYPE

Track - Culture + Identity

Track - Culture + Identity

Track - Culture + Identity

Track - Culture + Identity

Track - Culture + Identity

Table Convos: Self-Care + CoThinkk
Group Activity

Interactive
Tablers, TAs

Keynote

Track - Racial Equity

Track - Racial Equity

Track - Racial Equity

FACILITATOR

Wingate Freshman

DeAngelo Collins
MDTMT

Roy Philbrick
Youth OUTRight

Tracey Greene-Washington
CoThinkk

Beck Martens
Youth OUTRIight
Sorin Hines
Youth OUTRight

Kasia Maatafale
Me2We Alum

UNCA Cafeteria
Self-Guided

Jenny Pickens
Alina Talladen

Al Whitesides
Bun. Co. Commissioner

Giovanni Figaro
Me2We Alum
Alex Mitchner
CAYLA Alum

Zo Mpofu
Buncombe County HHS

Keynon Lake
MDTMT

LOCATION

Brown Hall

Lobby Area

MAX # OF PPL

ALL

Open

ALL
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TIME

11:35-12:15 PM

RE4

RE5

BE1

BE2

BE3

B34

ci

CI2

CI3

Cl4

SESSION TOPIC

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Latinx History 101

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Resiliency + Advocacy

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Career Assessment

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Developing a Business Concept

Breakout Sessions
TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Financial Aid

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Personal Finance

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Toxic Masculinity

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: Healthy Relationships & Consent

BLACK GIRL MAGIC!
Listening Sessions

TITLE HERE!
TOPIC: LGBTQ 101

SESSION TYPE

Track - Racial Equity

Track - Racial Equity

Track - Business + Ed

Track - Business + Ed

Track - Business + Ed

Track - Business + Ed

Track - Culture + Identity

Track - Culture + Identity

Track - Culture + Identity

Track - Culture + Identity

FACILITATOR

Melvis Madrigal
MAHEC

Marta Alcala-Williams
Asheville City Schools
Jasmine Riddle
UNCG Freshman

Ellenore Holbrook
UNCA Career Ctr

Professor Manns

Laura Misner
CFNC

Jason Mohammed
Leadership Consulting
Zion Walker
Wingate Freshman

DeAngelo Collins
MDTMT

Roy Philbrick
Youth OUTRight

Tracey Greene-Washington
CoThinkk

Beck Martens
Youth OUTRight
Sorin Lane
Youth OUTRIight

LOCATION

MAX # OF PPL
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TIME SESSION TOPIC SESSION TYPE FACILITATOR LOCATION MAX # OF PPL

ClI5 TITLE HERE! Track - Culture + Identity Kasia Maatafale
TOPIC: Intersectionality Me2We Alum
12:15-1PM Lunch Table Convos: Self-Care + CoThinkk UNCA Cafeteria Brown Hall ALL
1:15-2 PM Youth Speak Panel The Power of Your Narrative Facilitated By: Cortina Jenelle ALL

JaNesha Slaughter, CPC
Crystal Sherriff, CAYLA Alum
Daniel Suber, Black Exchange/WOTS
Omar Alverado, Military
Kasia Maatafale, SSR



