Me2We Summit June 13-14, 2019 Program Schedule							
DAY	TIME		SESSION TOPIC	SESSION TYPE	FACILITATOR	LOCATION	MAX # OF PPL
Thursday, June 13	10-10:30 AM		Registration + Community Art + CDE Exhibit	Interactive	Jenny Pickens	Lobby Area	Open
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				Tablers, TAs	Alina Talladen	,	
	10:30-10:45 AM		As I've Been Growing Up:	Keynote	Symone Simmons		ALL
			Stories from a Youth Leader				
	10:45-11:25 AM		Breakout Sessions				
		RE1	TITLE HERE!	Track - Racial Equity	Giovanni Figaro		
			TOPIC: Microagressions + Sexism at Work		Me2We Alum		
					Alex Mitchner		
					CAYLA Alum		
					_		
		RE2	TITLE HERE!	Track - Racial Equity	Zo Mpofu		
			TOPIC: Racial Disparities		Buncombe County HHS		
		RE3	TITLE HERE!	Track - Racial Equity	Keynon Lake		
			TOPIC: Black History 101		MDTMT		
		DE4	TITLE LIEDEL	Track Decial Facility	Mahija Madijaal		
		RE4	TITLE HERE!	Track - Racial Equity	Melvis Madrigal MAHEC		
			TOPIC: Latinx History 101		IVIANEC		
		RE5	TITLE HERE!	Track - Racial Equity	Marta Alcala-Williams		
		IVEO	TOPIC: Resiliency + Advocacy	Track Tracial Equity	Asheville City Schools		
			Terrocomency harosacy		Jasmine Riddle		
					UNCG Freshman		
					Cite Cities in issuman		
		BE1	TITLE HERE!	Track - Business + Ed	Ellenore Holbrook		
			TOPIC: Career Assessment		UNCA Career Ctr		
		BE2	TITLE HERE!	Track - Business + Ed	Professor Manns		
			TOPIC: Developing a Business Concept				
	11:35-12:15 PM		Breakout Sessions				
		BE3	TITLE HERE!	Track - Business + Ed	Laura Misner		
			TOPIC: Financial Aid		CFNC		
		B34	TITLE HERE!	Track - Business + Ed	Jason Mohammed		
			TOPIC: Personal Finance		Leadership Consulting		
					Zion Walker		

			Me2We Sun	nmit June 13-14, 2019 Program Schedule			
DAY	TIME		SESSION TOPIC	SESSION TYPE	FACILITATOR	LOCATION	MAX # OF PPL
					Wingate Freshman		
		CI1	TITLE HERE!	Track - Culture + Identity	DeAngelo Collins		
			TOPIC: Healthy Masculinity	,	MDTMT		
		CI2	TITLE HERE!	Track - Culture + Identity	Roy Philbrick		
			TOPIC: Healthy Relationships & Consent		Youth OUTRight		
		CI3	BLACK GIRL MAGIC!	Track - Culture + Identity	Tracey Greene-Washington		
			Listening Sessions	,	CoThinkk		
		CI4	TITLE HERE!	Track - Culture + Identity	Beck Martens		
			TOPIC: LGBTQ 101		Youth OUTRight		
					Sorin Hines		
					Youth OUTRight		
		CI5	TITLE HERE!	Track - Culture + Identity	Kasia Maatafale		
			TOPIC: Intersectionality		Me2We Alum		
	12:15-1PM		Lunch	Table Convos: Self-Care + CoThinkk	UNCA Cafeteria	Brown Hall	ALL
	1:15-2 PM		Privilege Beads Activity	Group Activity	Self-Guided		
Friday, June 14	10-10:30 AM		Registration + Community Art + CDE Exhibit	Interactive	Jenny Pickens	Lobby Area	Open
, cano				Tablers, TAs	Alina Talladen		
	10:30-10:45 AM		When We Were Young:	Keynote	Al Whitesides		ALL
			Stories from ASCORE Alumni	,	Bun. Co. Commissioner		
	10:45-11:25 AM		Breakout Sessions				
		RE1	TITLE HERE!	Track - Racial Equity	Giovanni Figaro		
			TOPIC: Microagressions + Sexism at Work		Me2We Alum		
					Alex Mitchner		
					CAYLA Alum		
		RE2	TITLE HERE!	Track - Racial Equity	Zo Mpofu		
			TOPIC: Racial Disparities		Buncombe County HHS		
		RE3	TITLE HERE!	Track - Racial Equity	Keynon Lake		
			TOPIC: Black History 101		MDTMT		

Me2We Summit | June 13-14, 2019 | Program Schedule TIME **SESSION TOPIC SESSION TYPE FACILITATOR** LOCATION MAX # OF PPL DAY RE4 TITLE HERE! Track - Racial Equity Melvis Madrigal MAHEC TOPIC: Latinx History 101 RE5 TITLE HERE! Track - Racial Equity Marta Alcala-Williams TOPIC: Resiliency + Advocacy Asheville City Schools Jasmine Riddle **UNCG Freshman** BE1 TITLE HERE! Track - Business + Ed Ellenore Holbrook TOPIC: Career Assessment **UNCA Career Ctr** BE2 TITLE HERE! Track - Business + Ed **Professor Manns** TOPIC: Developing a Business Concept 11:35-12:15 PM **Breakout Sessions** Laura Misner BE3 TITLE HERE! Track - Business + Ed TOPIC: Financial Aid **CFNC** B34 TITLE HERE! Track - Business + Ed Jason Mohammed TOPIC: Personal Finance Leadership Consulting Zion Walker Wingate Freshman **DeAngelo Collins** CI1 TITLE HERE! Track - Culture + Identity TOPIC: Toxic Masculinity **MDTMT** CI2 TITLE HERE! Track - Culture + Identity **Roy Philbrick** TOPIC: Healthy Relationships & Consent Youth OUTRight CI3 BLACK GIRL MAGIC! Track - Culture + Identity **Tracey Greene-Washington** Listening Sessions CoThinkk CI4 TITLE HERE! Track - Culture + Identity **Beck Martens** TOPIC: LGBTQ 101 Youth OUTRight Sorin Lane Youth OUTRight

	Me2We Summit June 13-14, 2019 Program Schedule							
DAY	TIME		SESSION TOPIC	SESSION TYPE	FACILITATOR	LOCATION	MAX # OF PPL	
		CI5	TITLE HERE!	Track - Culture + Identity	Kasia Maatafale			
			TOPIC: Intersectionality		Me2We Alum			
	12:15-1PM		Lunch	Table Convos: Self-Care + CoThinkk	UNCA Cafeteria	Brown Hall	ALL	
	1:15-2 PM		Youth Speak Panel	The Power of Your Narrative	Facilitated By: Cortina Jenelle		ALL	
					JaNesha Slaughter, CPC			
					Crystal Sherriff, CAYLA Alum			
					Daniel Suber, Black Exchange/WOTS			
					Omar Alverado, Military			
					Kasia Maatafale, SSR			